The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 04:28 PM
Contact Information

Name: JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC. Phone: 7036841110

Address: 515 King Street
Email: bfisch23@multistate.us Alexandria,VA
22314

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Highway Construction

Reported Bills:

H7154



H7535

$2405

$2518

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly



