# May 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 04:28 PM

#### **Contact Information**

Name: JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC. Phone: 7036841110

Address: 515 King Street Alexandria,VA

22314

**Email:** bfisch23@multistate.us

## Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2022	Fee	\$5,000.00	DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anyth	ning Of Value rep	oorted.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

## Reported Subjects:

#### **Highway Construction**

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.

### Reported Bills:

H7154

H7154	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of <b>JOHN DEERE C/O</b> MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.
H7535		
H7535	Oppose	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of <b>JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.</b>
S2405		
S2405	Promote	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of <b>JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.</b>
S2518		
S2518	Oppose	WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of <b>JOHN DEERE C/O</b> MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.

# Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

#### **General Assembly**

WILLIAM J MURPHY via DOME CONSULTANTS, LLC on behalf of **JOHN DEERE C/O MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES INC.**